LA FIRST TAX FINANCIAL SERVICES
9067 LAS TUNAS DR
TEMPLE CITY, CA 91780
(626) 285-1221
ePublic@lalsttax.com

Invoice for Tax Year 2018

August 16, 2019

TAWEI JAO and MEILING CHEN

18482 AGUIRO ST

ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA 91748

Statement of Charges for Services Rendered:
Per Form Charges:

See forms listed below - Federal

Subtotal before discount
Discount

Total fee

Summary of Federal Form Charges:

Description Charge per Form Count
Form 1040 Individual Income Tax 150.00 1
Schedule A Itemized Deductions 100.00 1
Schedule E Supplemental Income 200.00 1
Schedule E 2nd & 3rd Properties 100.00 2
Schedule EIC Earned Income Credit 100.00 1
Form 4797 Sales of Business Property 0.00 1
Form 4868 Application for Extension 0.00 1
Form 8824 Like-Kind Exchanges 300.00 1
Form 8962 Health Ins Premium Tax Cr 0.00 1

Thank you for your business.

1,050.00

1,050.00
-50.00

1,000.00

Charge
150.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
100.00

0.00
0.00
300.00
0.00



	Invoice

