LA FIRST TAX FINANCIAL SERVICES 9067 LAS TUNAS DR TEMPLE CITY, CA 91780 (626) 285-1221 ePublic@la1sttax.com

Invoice for Tax Year 2018

August 16, 2019

TAWEI JAO and MEILING CHEN 18482 AGUIRO ST ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA 91748

Statement of Charges for Services Rendered:

Per Form Charges: See forms listed below - Federal			1,050.00
Subtotal before discount Discount		\$	1,050.00 <u>-50.00</u>
Total fee		\$	1,000.00
Summary of Federal Form Charges: Description	Charge per Form	Count	Charge
Form 1040 Individual Income Tax	150.00	1	150.00
Schedule A Itemized Deductions	100.00	1	100.00
Schedule E Supplemental Income	200.00	1	200.00
Schedule E 2nd & 3rd Properties	100.00	2	200.00
Schedule EIC Earned Income Credit	100.00	1	100.00
Form 4797 Sales of Business Property	0.00	1	0.00
Form 4868 Application for Extension	0.00	1	0.00
Form 8824 Like-Kind Exchanges	300.00	1	300.00
Form 8962 Health Ins Premium Tax Cr	0.00	1	0.00

Thank you for your business.